BDCOM S2500PB Series
Full Gigabit POE Switches
BDCOM S2500PB Series
Product Overview
BDCOM S2500PB Series is a new-generation intelligent POE access switch designed for
carrier's IP MAN and enterprise networks. Based on the new-generation high-performance
hardware and BDROS platform, it supports functions such as ACL, QinQ and QoS. Its simple
management mode and flexible installation can meet the requirement of any complicated

power, the cooling fan, 1U, desktop installation)
S2518PB
Ethernet POE switch with 16 gigabit Base-T ports and 4
gigabit optical ports (1 console port, 16 gigabit POE ports, 2
gigabit SFP ports, the standard AC220V power supply, 330W
POE power, the cooling fan, 1U, standard 19-inch
rack-mounted installation)
S2528PB
Ethernet POE switch with 24 gigabit Base-T ports and 4
gigabit optical ports (1 console port, 24 gigabit POE ports, 4
gigabit SFP ports, the standard AC220V power supply, 400W
POE power, the cooling fan, 1U, standard 19-inch
rack-mounted installation)
Optical Modules
100M Optical Modules
FSFP-SX-1310 100M SFP multi-mode (2Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-15 100M SFP single-mode (15Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-40 100M SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-ZX-80 100M SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (20Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (20Km,
TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-40-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-40-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (40Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (40Km,
TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-80-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-80-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (80Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (80Km,
TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
GE Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B GE SFP-to- RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D GE SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D GE SFP single-mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D GE SFP single-mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D GE SFP single-mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D GE SFP single-mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-120-D GE SFP single-mode (120Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
GE SFP single-mode, single core bidirectional (10Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)